Name:

Date:

Greetings

[

11

12

15

16

17

18

Across

2, the pleasure is
mine

3. See you.

8. likewise

11. What's your
name? (familiar)
12. you're welcome
14. Good afternoon

17. pleased to meet

you

18. | would like to
introduce you
to...(formal)

19. | would like to
introduce you
to...(familiar)

Down

1. youre welcome

4. my name is

5. Good morning.
6. Good night

7. goodbye

9. hello

10. ok

13. nothing

15. name

16. say hi to...
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